Monitorler

27

27

21,

21.

23.

21.

23.

21.

23.

21.

21.

Uriin
5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

5 SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 5MS 75HZ FHD

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1IMS 280HZ FREESYNC

Marka

Ezcool

Samsung

Ezcool

Philips

Dell

Msi

Msi

Philips

Hikvision

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,00

usb

3.299,00 TL

79,00

89,00

109,00

109,00

119,00

119,00

150,00

210,00

299,00

329,00

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON Philips 3 459,00 USD

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS Hikvision 4 555,00 USD
MONITOR

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 5+ 659,00 USD

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 79,00 USD

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 99,00 USD

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 115,00 USD

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA Hikvision 0 120,00 USD

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 125,00 USD
23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 129,00 USD
21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 129,00 USD

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 130,00 USD
WHITE

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA Dell 0 149,00 USD

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA Dell 0 149,00 USD

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA Dell 0 160,00 USD



24

27

23.

27

23.

27

24,

27

23.

27

31.

27

31

31

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA

GAMING

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Gamepower

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Msi

Philips

Asus

Msi

Msi

165,00

175,00

175,00

179,00

220,00

229,00

230,00

249,00

250,00

261,00

269,00

269,00

299,00

304,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1IMS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VG27vVvQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

329,00 USD

339,00 USD

399,00 USD

745,00 USD

1.399,00 USD



